

Marble Falls Daybreak Rotary Annual Sporting Clay Shoot



August 17th, 2024 Copperhead Creek Shooting Club 7030 East FM 1431, Marble Falls

Registration opens at 8:00 am

Shooting begins at 9:00 am

Proceeds support the Burnet County Adoption Day, scholarships, and other community service projects.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES:

Corporate Sponsor - \$800.00

- 4-person shooting team (\$400.00 Value)
- Sign at Shooting Station
- Company Name Featured on the Rotary Website and Social Media

Name: _____

Contact #: _____

Station Sponsor - \$500.00

- Sign at Shooting Station
- Company Name Featured on the Rotary Website and Social Media

Name: _____

Contact #: _____

Shoot Sponsor - \$300.00

- Sign at Scoring Area
- Company Name Featured on the Rotary Website and Social Media

Name: _____

Contact #: _____

Send payment to MF Daybreak Rotary, PO Box 706, Marble Falls, TX 78654 Or Contact Monte Blaylock at 830-265-2505 Or rotaryshoot@marblefallsdaybreak.net



Marble Falls Daybreak Rotary Annual Sporting Clay Shoot



August 17th, 2024 Copperhead Creek Shooting Club 7030 East FM 1431, Marble Falls

Registration opens at 8:00 am

Shooting begins at 9:00 am

Proceeds support the Burnet County Adoption Day, scholarships, and other community service projects.

SHOOTING TEAM REGISTRATIONS:

\$100.00 Early Registration per Shooter if paid before 8/2/24 \$125.00 Registration per shooter if paid after 8/2/24

AMMUNITION IS PROVIDED AS PART OF YOUR REGISTRATION

Team Lead Contact Information						
Name: (S	ponsor / Indiv	vidual:				
Address:						
Phone:			Email:			
Team Members						
Number of Shooters:				Gauge S	election	
1					□ 12ga	□ 20ga
2					□ 12ga	🗌 20ga
3					🗌 12ga	□ 20ga
4					🗌 12ga	🗌 20ga

Send payment to MF Daybreak Rotary, PO Box 706, Marble Falls, TX 78654 Or Contact Monte Blaylock at 830-265-2505 Or <u>rotaryshoot@marblefallsdaybreak.net</u>